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19
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21

22

23

E1

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$34.92

$40.26

$43.21

$49.27

$50.87

$56.59

$57.29

$57.43

$57.88

$66.19

$72.17

$76.57

$82.95

$84.07

$86.41

$91.22

$91.52

$91.88

$92.05

$92.22

E2

$37.50

$37.50

$39.12

$48.76

$54.98

$59.17

$65.69

$67.58

$74.04

$74.19

$77.31

$78.95

$86.13

$98.83

$111.60

$117.89

$120.60

$125.57

$131.42

$138.93

$147.58

$148.35

$151.55

Lbs

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

E1

$174.86

$176.22

$183.91

$184.77

$187.78

$190.78

$190.92

$191.06

$199.86

$208.65

$210.20

$211.76

$213.06

$214.37

$215.73

$217.10

$217.25

$217.39

$217.53

$217.67

$217.81

$217.95

$222.06

$226.17

E2

$269.41

$281.54

$283.80

$285.02

$285.33

$285.64

$291.66

$297.68

$298.48

$299.28

$299.44

$299.60

$299.75

$299.91

$300.06

$300.22

$307.51

$314.80

$315.87

$316.93

$317.08

$317.23

$317.37

$317.52

International Parcel 

Shipping Rate Card

Lbs

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

E1

$92.38

$93.42

$112.38

$114.59

$125.74

$130.19

$130.54

$133.79

$135.10

$136.71

$137.05

$137.28

$137.46

$137.64

$140.09

$150.16

$158.47

$159.99

$161.87

$164.24

$166.59

$172.57

$174.68

E2

$151.71

$153.63

$169.01

$172.01

$181.62

$194.09

$195.05

$195.23

$195.42

$199.61

$202.37

$203.05

$205.99

$212.26

$217.63

$217.79

$224.56

$227.82

$247.73

$254.24

$257.70

$258.21

$258.65



Your parcel is always 

our first priority

Shipping Zones

E1

Belgium | BE

France | FR

Germany | DE

Ireland | IE

Italy | IT

Luxembourg | LU

Monaco | MC

Netherlands | NL

San Marino | SM

United Kingdom | GB

E2

Albania | AL

Andorra | AD

Austria | AT

Bulgaria | BG

Cyprus | CY

Croatia | HR

Czechia | CZ

Denmark | DK

Estonia | EE

Finland | FI

Greece | GR

Hungary | HU

Kosovo | XK

Latvia | LV

Liechtenstein | LI

Lithuania | LT

Malta | MT

Moldova, Republic of | MD

Montenegro | ME

North Macedonia | MK

Norway | NO

Poland | PL

Portugal | PT

Romania | RO

Serbia | RS

Slovakia | SK

Slovenia | SI

Spain | ES

Sweden | SE

Switzerland | CH

Turkey | TR


